IN-0007732

Harper Sloane Productions
12018 Coyne Street
Los Angeles, CA CA

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/31/2025 07:00 AM | Install Cocktails | PO: Invoice Date:
Event Date Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
06/01/2025 09:00 AM | Strike Four Season Hotel -
Los Angeles Salesperson: Romina Manolio
Doheney
Description Qtty Price Total
Lawn
Custom Made Awning For Bar 2 $3,125.00 T $6,250.00
Barbacks - Slatted Birch - Multicolor 4 $375.00 T $1,500.00

Painted Arcade White
6'W x 17"'D x 90"H - Can be custom painted upon request

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' 4 $1,000.00 T $4,000.00
with Decal on Front
6'W x 31"L x 4241 @ H

Stand Up Tables - Tulip Base - Multicolor 3 $787.50 T $2,362.50
Painted in Arcade White , Top with Decal

32" Diam x 41"H

Garden Sofas - Shakespeare Garden - Metal 4 $812.50 T $3,250.00

painted White with Custom Cushions In stripes Green and White
79"W x 33"Lx 31480 B H

Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespeare Garden - 8 $437.50 T $3,500.00
Metal

Painted in White with Custom Cushions IN stripes Green and White

24"W x 28"L x 36all ¥ H

e Coffee Tables - Toronto - Oval 4 $187.50 T $750.00
?: /1 .. painted in White
J | 36"W x 24'L x 18"H
d
Ottomans - Standard Pod 12 $56.25 T $675.00
in White

18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Mix and Match Pillows 20 $37.50 T $750.00
Custom

Total Lawn $23,037.50

Services

Delivery & Labor For Cocktails 5 $600.00 $3,000.00
Strike for Cocktails 5 $600.00 $3,000.00
Transportation 2 $450.00 $900.00
Manager on Site for Cocktails 1 $1,900.00 $1,900.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$23,037.50
$8,800.00
$921.50
$460.75
$2,188.56
($0.00)
$35,408.31
($0.00)
$35,408.31
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